Assessor's Office - History

COUNTY OF ALAMEDA

Assessor's Office

http://improve.acgov.org/History.aspx

Property Value System

History

Parcel Number:49-619-5 Inactive:N  Lien Date:01/01/2015
Property Address: 3839 EMERY ST, EMERYVILLE, CA 94608-3662

Mailing Name

Owner.EAST BAY BRIDGE RETAIL LLC

Document
Number

Value From Parcel Count

EAST BAY BRIDGE RETAIL LLC
c/o FDRL RLTY, ACCNTG

EAST BAY BRIDGE RETAIL LLC
c/o FR EAST BAY BRIDGE LLC

EAST BAY BRIDGE RETAIL LLC

Attn: REAL ESTATE COUNSEL
EAST BAY BRIDGE RETAIL LLC

Attn: WILLIAM HOSLER

EMERYVILLE RETAIL PROPERTIES LP

c/o THOMSON PRTY TAX SERVICES
EMERYVILLE RETAIL PROPERTIES LP

c/o DELOITTE TAX LP

Attn: RAYMOND

EMERYVILLE RETAIL PROPERTIES LP

c/o PROPERTY TAX DEPT

EMERYVILLE RETAIL PROPERTIES LP

c/o PROPERTY TAX DEPT

CATELLUS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
c/o CB COMM REAL EST GRP

CATELLUS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
c/o CB COMM REAL EST GRP

List Owners
List Owners

List Owners

List Owners

List Owners

List Owners

List Owners
List Owners
List Owners

List Owners

Historical Document
Mailing Address Date

1626 E JEFFERSON ST, ROCKVILLE, MD 07/31/2014
20852-4041

1626 E JEFFERSON ST, ROCKVILLE, MD 12/21/2012
20852-4041

66 FRANKLIN ST STE 200, OAKLAND, CA 03/03/2011
94607-3726

66 FRANKLIN ST STE 200, OAKLAND, CA 03/03/2011
94607-3726

2235 FARADAY AVE STE O, CALRSBAD, CA 02/02/2011

92008-7215

2235 FARADAY AVE STE O, CALRSBAD, CA 09/15/2005

92008-7215

201 MISSION ST LBBY 2, SAN FRANCISCO, CA  09/27/1997

94105-1831

201 MISSION ST LBBY 2, SAN FRANCISCO, CA 09/26/1997

94105-1831

275 BATTERY ST
CA 94111-3334
275 BATTERY ST
94111-3305

STE 1300, SAN FRANCISCO, 03/01/1993

, SAN FRANCISCO, CA 08/21/1990

2014-189859

TRAN-276454

2011-72371

2011-72370

2011-46390

TRAN-249546

TRAN-233841

1997-253066

TRAN-60985

1990-225850

3701

3701

3704

3704

3704

3704

3704

3704

3700

3700

1ofl

All information on this site is to be assumed accurate for property assessment purposes only, and is based upon the

Assessor's knowledge of each property. Caution is advised for use other than its intended purpose.

The Alameda County Intranet site is best viewed in Internet Explorer Version 5.5 or later.

Click here for

more information regarding supported browsers.

Copyright © 2001 Alameda County
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