

New Query

Property Value System

History Value Transfer Map Glossary

Parcel Number:49-619-5 Inactive:N Lien Date:01/01/2015 Owner:EAST BAY BRIDGE RETAIL LLC Property Address: 3839 EMERY ST, EMERYVILLE, CA 94608-3662

Mailing Name		Historical Mailing Address	Document Date	Document Number	Value From Parcel C Trans Tax	ount Use
EAST BAY BRIDGE RETAIL LLC c/o FDRL RLTY, ACCNTG	<u>List Owners</u>	1626 E JEFFERSON ST , ROCKVILLE, MD 20852-4041	07/31/2014	2014-189859	2	<u>3701</u>
EAST BAY BRIDGE RETAIL LLC c/o FR EAST BAY BRIDGE LLC	<u>List Owners</u>	1626 E JEFFERSON ST , ROCKVILLE, MD 20852-4041	12/21/2012	TRAN-276454	<u>7</u>	<u>3701</u>
EAST BAY BRIDGE RETAIL LLC Attn: REAL ESTATE COUNSEL	<u>List Owners</u>	66 FRANKLIN ST STE 200, OAKLAND, CA 94607-3726	03/03/2011	2011-72371	1	<u>3704</u>
EAST BAY BRIDGE RETAIL LLC Attn: WILLIAM HOSLER	<u>List Owners</u>	66 FRANKLIN ST STE 200, OAKLAND, CA 94607-3726	03/03/2011	2011-72370	1	<u>3704</u>
EMERYVILLE RETAIL PROPERTIES LP c/o THOMSON PRTY TAX SERVICES	<u>List Owners</u>	2235 FARADAY AVE STE O, CALRSBAD, CA 92008-7215	02/02/2011	2011-46390	1	<u>3704</u>
EMERYVILLE RETAIL PROPERTIES LP c/o DELOITTE TAX LP Attn: RAYMOND	<u>List Owners</u>	2235 FARADAY AVE STE O, CALRSBAD, CA 92008-7215	09/15/2005	TRAN-249546	<u>82</u>	<u>3704</u>
EMERYVILLE RETAIL PROPERTIES LP c/o PROPERTY TAX DEPT	<u>List Owners</u>	201 MISSION ST LBBY 2, SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94105-1831	09/27/1997	TRAN-233841	1	<u>3704</u>
EMERYVILLE RETAIL PROPERTIES LP c/o PROPERTY TAX DEPT	List Owners	201 MISSION ST LBBY 2, SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94105-1831	09/26/1997	1997-253066	1	<u>3704</u>
CATELLUS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION c/o CB COMM REAL EST GRP	List Owners	275 BATTERY ST STE 1300, SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94111-3334	03/01/1993	TRAN-60985	1	<u>3700</u>
CATELLUS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION c/o CB COMM REAL EST GRP	<u>List Owners</u>	275 BATTERY ST , SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94111-3305	08/21/1990	1990-225850	224	<u>3700</u>

All information on this site is to be assumed accurate for property assessment purposes only, and is based upon the Assessor's knowledge of each property. Caution is advised for use other than its intended purpose.

The Alameda County Intranet site is best viewed in Internet Explorer Version 5.5 or later.

Click <u>here</u> for more information regarding supported browsers.

Copyright © 2001 Alameda County

1 of 1 4/19/2016 5:06 PM

